Bulloo Shire Council

68 Dowling St, Thargomindah PO Box 46, Thargomindah QLD 4492

Telephone: 07 4621 8000 Email: <u>Council@bulloo.qld.gov.au</u>



Facsimile: 07 4655 3131 Website: www.bulloo.qld.gov.au

NOTIFICATION OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS

Customer Details:			
Title: Mr Mrs Ms Miss	Surname:	Given Name:	
Company Name:			
Fax No:	Phone No:	Mobile:	
Email Address:			
Apply Change of Address To:			
Debtors Rates/Property Applications/Licences Other details:			
Is the change of address to apply to every owner listed on the rate assessment?			
Yes No (detail of excluded owner's name):			
Rate Assessment No:	nent No: Situation of Property:		
Previous Postal Address:			
New Postal Address:			
Additional property:			
Rate Assessment No:	Situation of Property:		
Previous Postal Address:			
New Postal Address:			
If more than 2 assessments have the same new address, please include details of the additional ones:			
Rate Assessment No:			
Rate Assessment No:			
It is the owner's responsibility to notify Council of any change of postal or residential address. Failure to comply with this requirement may result in notices and invoices being posted to an old address.			
Customer Signature:		Date:	
Office Hea Only			
Office Use Only Date Received:	Date Entered		
Entered by:		Checked By:	
Cyclom. Traics Debiois	1. Abunganous/Flootion [] Other (c	octano).	